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8. Spielwoche - 12.-13.12.2009

Ergebnisse U10 gemischt Gruppe 1 2009/2010

KSV Viernheim
KV NeuluBheim
KV Eppelheim
KV Waldhof

TG SKA Rimbach
KV Plankstadt
KV Liedolsheim
Spielfrei

1836
1796
1776
0

Tabelle U10 gemischt Gruppe 1 2009/2010

Pl. Klub

KV Plankstadt
KV Eppelheim

KV Liedolsheim
KSV Viernheim
TG SKA Rimbach
KV NeuluBheim
KV Waldhof
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1958.50
1696.50
1575.29
1513.50
1481.86
1529.71
1264.40

Beste Einzelergebnisse
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Stand: 13.12.2009

HP
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2000.00
1724.67
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1917.00
1668.33
1331.00
1287.00
1585.50
1313.33
1305.00
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